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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Scania + CARRIER + euro 5

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte
Accessoires

Beschrijving
XLEP4X2000524844

Merk koel unit: Carrier

= Meer informatie =

Koelmotor: diesel en elektrisch

€17.950,-
Koel-vriestransport
2011

TR1238

4x2

2

Automaat

351.168 km

D TRsks, ...,

Diesel

Euro 5

169 kW (230 PK)
19.000 kg

7.860 kg

11.140 kg
1.010 cm
260 cm
803 cm
245cm
245 cm

Automaat
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